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

WOODLAND ESTATES 
Central/ desirable lo- 
cation. Attractive 2 
story, 4 bedroom, 2 
1/2 bath 1/2 acre lot. 
2400 sf + finished 
basement. Open 
kitchen/ family room 
w/gas fireplace. 
Hardwood and tile 
floors, gas ° heat. 
Master Bed w/walk-in 
closet and bath. Nice 
landscaping + cedar 
deck $204,900 Call 
474-6975 for a tour. 

PARSONS 
3 bedroom, double 
lot, garage, new roof 
& oi furnace, en- 
closed rear porch, 
some new windows, 
fenced yard, modern 
kitchen & bath. 
$62,900. 570-829- 
4277 after Spm. 

PARSON “W-B” 

Well kept, 3 BR single 
family home. LR, DR, 
1. Bath, h/w firs reno- 
vated kitchen, fin- 
ished bsmt, all appli- 
ances. $69K 

570-819-1771 

PITTSTON 
41 Wilford St. 

sean 

  

  

  

  

    

    

v : 4 CH 

Charming home, 
great woodwork 

& hardwood 
floors. 

Totally renovated 
Move in condition. 3 
bedroom, 1.1 baths, 
Eat in kitchen, Fin- 
ished basement. Walk 
up attic. All this for 
only $119,500. 

Call Carl at 
570-793-6034 
See pictures at 
www.cshome 
buvers.com 

PITTSTON TWP. 
3 bedroom, large 

corner lot. 
Owner- PA Realtor 

570-655-4169 

SWOYERSVILLE 
Milbre St., 2 bedroom 
ranch, full basement 
(possible 3rd bed- 
room), large kitchen, 
many cabinets, en- 
closed rear porch, 
rear yard fenced on 3 
sides, shown to pre- 
approved buyers by 
appointment only. 
$74,900. Call: 

570-287-3347 

  

  

    

TUNKHANNOCK 
$129,900    

Cape Cod on 1+ acre 
farmette, beautiful fruit 
orchards, barn, com- 
pletely remodeled, 3 
BR, 1.5 baths, 2 car 
garage, fantastic 
views, country setting, 
Jonathan Nelson, 
570-654-1490 

uN 
LSH 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490      
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. ALTON 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
1/3 acre lot, all utilities 
available. $27,000. 
570-696-6019 or 
570-760-5089 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Fe 

  

Windsor Farms 

  

44 one half to 1.5 
acre level & rolling 
wooded homesites. 
All underground utili- 
ties. Public sewer, 
water, gas, electric & 
cable. Quality con- 
struction by Summit 
Pointe Builders, John 
E. Halbing, lil. Priced 
from $53,000. Call 
Kevin Smith @ 696- 
1195 

Contun;, 
— i 

Ruth K. Smith R.E. Inc. 

  

WEST PITTSTON 
413-415 Exeter Ave., 5 
income proptery, dou- 

ble house “Out of 
Flood area.” Off street 
parking in rear. With a 
newer 172 car garage. 

+ a large heated ga- 
rage/warehouse with 
a 5 room apartment 
above. Many extra’s. 
Asking $169,900. 

Qualified buyers call 
570-655-1217. 
  

WEST PITTSTON 

   

   

~ WOW! $102,900! 
Garden Village 

Century home, 4 
BR, 2 ba, foyer w/ 
curved staircase, 
hardwoods, newer 

gas heat, vinyl 
siding, Anderson 
windows, deck & 

balcony. 
Jonathan Nelson 
570-654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE 
3 AT 0023 

106 South Meade St. 

  

eat starter ho ’ 
new roof, plumbing, 
hot water heater. 
OSP. Call Tom. Re- 
duced $51,900. 

Atlas Realty, Inc, 

  

    
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE 
Charming 2 story 
house, 3 bedroom, 1 
2 baths, modern oak 

HALON 
  

kitchen with . new 
stove and dish- 
washer. Home newly 
remodeled, gas heat/ 
hot water, full storage 
attic, 1 car garage/2 
car driveway. Call 
after 5pm weekdays, 
leave = message @ 
570-823-5844 a must 
see! For sale by 
owner or rent with 
option to buy. Lease 
required for rent, 
$560 + utilities. 
  

   
Don’t pay rent, own 
this nice home with 3 
BRs, gas heat, new 
bath large Kitchen. 
Big fenced yard, 
possible OSP. Owner 
pays $1000 to Closing 
cost. $36,000. Call 
Nancy Answini 

Gilroy GMAC 
570-288-1444 

WILKES-BARRE 
Love outdoor enter- 
taining? This charm- 
ing turn of the century 
home is a must see! 
Corner lot w/ privacy 
galore, 3 BR, 2 ba, 
custom kit, gas heat, 
new roof & paint, large 
landscaped fenced 
yard, - great location, 
$113,900. 

570-824-6111 

WILKES-BARRE 
mi : I 

29 Griffith Lane, 2 
story, single home, 3 
bedroom, off street 
parking, fenced in 
yard, gas heat, con- 
veniently located near 
schools, hospitals and 
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
lease, security. AB- 
SOLUTELY no pets. 
Ready 9/1. 675-6029 

  

  
  

   

  

  

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 

BRADENTON, FLA 
Beautiful Bradenton 
Fla., plus 55 Condo 
Community, 2 bed, 2 
bath, with garage, 12 
month rental, avail- 
able 9/12, $825 / mo 
+ utilities. For details 
call 941-794-8647 

DUPONT 
Modern, 3 bedrooms 

w/ loft, washer/dryer, 

wall to wall. $450 + 
utilities. 655-6152 

DURYEA 
1st floor, 1 bedroom, 
heat, water, sewage, 
washer/ dryer hook 
ups. No pets or 
smoking. Security, 
lease & $625/ month. 
570-646-8547 

FORTY FORT 
Beautiful first floor, 2 
bedroom, formal din- 
ing room, porch, wall 
to wall, appliances in- 
cluded. Washer & 
dryer. Off street 
parking, Very clean. 
Gracious colonial 
dwelling. LEASE, NO 
PETS $450 + utilities. 

America Realty 
570-288-1422 

  

  

  

  

  

FORTY FORT 
|=1=Tale Ba T-AV.VAN 14) {ol 1-10 BRE 
igel=1d Pedals I6 [oo] 8 

& dryer 
{(8Te [To NEN BU T- TT IRCA TF 
urity. No pets. 570- 

885-0292 after 6pm 

FORTY FORT 
Nice 2 bedroom, 2nd 
floor, off street park- 
ing, modern bath, 
laundry facilities, no 
pets. $375/ month. 
Call Betty R. at Cen- 
tury 21, Ruth K. Smith 
R 

  

  

"570-287-1196, 
ext. 3559. 

FORTY FORT 
Nice size modern 1 

bedroom, 1 bath, 2nd 
floor, off street park- 
ing, gas heat, $435 + 
utilities. 714-9285. 

HANOVER TOWNSHIP 
2 bedroom, 2nd floor, 
Washer/Dryer hook- 
up, kitchen appli- 
ances included. 
$450/ month. Call 
829-2665 

SOOO 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice, Brand New 
1 bedroom avail- 
able. Excellent 
value for the 

money. Safe, quiet 
residential area, 
wall-wall carpet- 
ing, stove, refrig- 
erator, private 

parking $300 mo + 
utilities. 287-1388 

Dk DD Die Die Dk 

HARVEYS LAKE 
1 bedroom, carpet, 
stove & refrigerator, 
off street parking, gas 
heat. $325 + utilities. 
570-675-3393 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Available 9/1, 2 & 3 
bedroom apartments 
on lake front. Living 
room, kitchen, 2 
baths, laundry room, 
off street parking, 
$600/mo + utilities, 1 
year lease, security, 
references. 
Call 570-639-1896 

HARVEY’S LAKE 
Skylights, Lake 
View, Private. 
What more could you 
ask for? Newly Re- 
modeled, 1 bedroom 
with washer & dryer, 
refrigerator, stove, 

and free cable. 
570-639-2043 

KINGSTON 
1, 2 & 3 Bedroom 

apartments 
CSR Christopher 

Street Realty 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Many different quality 
apartment/ homes/ 
locations We allow 
pets with security 

deposit 

Currently Available 

* 3 Bedroom Mod- 
ern kitchen/bath. 

Beautiful woodwork, 
Carpeting. Central 
Air. $497/month + 

utilities. 

* 2 Bedroom close 
to Cross Valley. Car- 

pet, Modern 
bath/kitchen. 

Washer/Dryer in- 
cluded. $397/ month 

+ utilities. 

* 2 Bedroom. exe 
rcs area, large wall to 
wall Berber carpets. 

Close to Market 
Street. Residential 
area. Washer/dryer 
hookup. $400/month 

+ utilities. 

* 1 Bedroom. 

Gorgeous Hardwood 
Floors. Modern 
kitchen/bath. 

$397/month utilities. 

ALL RENTALS 
INCLUDE: 

Off Street Parking. 
Are spotless with 

Modern Baths, Kitch- 
ens & Hardwood 

Floors or W/W Car- 
pets. 

Call 822-8558 

KINGSTON 
15-17 W. Dorrance St 

  

* 1st floor 1 bedroom. 

$500 per month 
includes heat and 
hot water 

* 2nd floor 2 V2 bed 
rooms, $600 per 
month includes heat 
and hot water 

Available Immediately 
570-674-9536 

KINGSTON 1 BEDROOM 
Goodwin Ave., new 
appliances, mini 
blinds, $395 month + 
sec. and utilities. Heat 
included, lease, no 
pets. 570-331-0286 

KINGSTON 

  

  

  

  

      

SO -0 

KINGSTON 4 ROOMS 
Gas heat, small yard, 
OSP. References & 

security. $400/ month 
+ Utilities. Small pet 

considered. 
570-714-9247 

   


